Individual Best Times (All Time)

Christopher Emberlin - (971432) - Abingdon Vale SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:59.23
2:00.55
2:00.81
2:01.22
2:01.27
2:01.49
2:02.31
2:02.58
2:03.78
2:04.90
2:04.90
2:07.51
2:09.28
2:09.29
2:14.02
2:16.08
2:18.96
2:26.64
2:27.77
2:35.03
2:43.53
2:47.28
2:51.62
3:04.04

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

578
560
556
550
550
547
536
532
517
503
503
473
454
454
407
389
365
311
304
263
224
209
194

157

Round

! m

I

m m M m

I T m I

Date

18/11/23
08/10/23
04/11/23
18/11/23
27/11/22
25/06/23
04/03/23
03/02/24
12/06/22
15/05/22
25/06/23
18/12/21
19/12/21
20/11/21
22/06/21
16/11/19
15/06/19
16/06/18
17/11/18
15/04/18
30/09/17
07/05/17
04/03/17
16/10/16

Meet

Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023
Winchester City Penguins Winter Autumn Qualifier
SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023
Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023
Wycombe DSC Open L3 Meet 2022

Hatfield SC Summer Meet 2023

Maidenhead Marlins Spring Level 3 Gala 2023
Oxfordshire & N Bucs County Championships 2024
Newbury District SC Club Champs 2022

Windsor SC Spring Open Meet

Hatfield SC Summer Meet 2023

Basingstoke Bluefins Christmas Meet

Tilehurst SC No Frills Meet December 2021
Newbury District County Qualifier Wilkie Open Meet
Newbury

County Qualifier 'Wilkie' Open Meet 2019

Newbury District Club Championships

Newbury District Club Champs 2018 Rounds 1 to 7
NDSC Wilkie Open Meet 2018

Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet

Newbury Club Championships 2017 Rounds 1 to 6
Windsor Spring Level 3

Swindon Dolphins Regional Qualifier 2017

Newbury District Club Championships

Venue

Surrey Sports Park
Winchester
Winchester

Surrey Sports Park
High Wycombe
Hatfield
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Northcroft Leisure
Maidenhead
Hatfield
Basingstoke
Crosfields Sch
Newbury
Northcroft Leisure C
Northcroft
Northcroft LC
Northcroft LC
Newbury
Basingstoke
Northcroft
Maidenhead
Swindon

Newbury
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Club Swam Under Level
2
2
2
2
3
AbingdonVale 2
3
2
4
Newbury 3
AbingdonVale 2
Newbury 4
3
4
0
Newbury 3
Newbury 4
Newbury 4
Newbury 3
Newbury 3
Newbury 4
Newbury 3
Newbury 3
Newbury 4
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Time
2:02.58
2:01.22
1:59.23
2:00.81
2:00.55
2:04.90
2:01.49
2:02.31
2:01.27
2:03.78
2:04.90
2:09.28
2:07.51
2:09.29
2:14.02
2:16.08
2:18.96
2:27.77
2:26.64
2:35.03
2:43.53
2:47.28
2:51.62

3:04.04
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Date

03/02/24
18/11/23
18/11/23
04/11/23
08/10/23
25/06/23
25/06/23
04/03/23
27/11/22
12/06/22
15/05/22
19/12/21
18/12/21
20/11/21
22/06/21
16/11/19
15/06/19
17/11/18
16/06/18
15/04/18
30/09/17
07/05/17
04/03/17
16/10/16

Meet

Oxfordshire & N Bucs County Championships 2024
Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023

Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023

SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023
Winchester City Penguins Winter Autumn Qualifier
Hatfield SC Summer Meet 2023

Hatfield SC Summer Meet 2023

Maidenhead Marlins Spring Level 3 Gala 2023
Wycombe DSC Open L3 Meet 2022

Newbury District SC Club Champs 2022

Windsor SC Spring Open Meet

Tilehurst SC No Frills Meet December 2021
Basingstoke Bluefins Christmas Meet

Newbury District County Qualifier Wilkie Open Meet
Newbury

County Qualifier 'Wilkie' Open Meet 2019

Newbury District Club Championships

NDSC Wilkie Open Meet 2018

Newbury District Club Champs 2018 Rounds 1 to 7
Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet

Newbury Club Championships 2017 Rounds 1 to 6
Windsor Spring Level 3

Swindon Dolphins Regional Qualifier 2017

Newbury District Club Championships

Venue

Aylesbury

Surrey Sports Park
Surrey Sports Park
Winchester
Winchester
Hatfield

Hatfield
Maidenhead

High Wycombe
Northcroft Leisure
Maidenhead
Crosfields Sch
Basingstoke
Newbury
Northcroft Leisure C
Northcroft
Northcroft LC
Newbury
Northcroft LC
Basingstoke
Northcroft
Maidenhead
Swindon

Newbury

Club Swam Under

AbingdonVale

AbingdonVale

Newbury

Newbury

Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury

Newbury
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